oA

Meatzaldeko 2 et

Behargintza ZIERBENA
UDALA

Ortuella

Izaera Naturala
ORTUELLAKO
UDALA

MUSKIZ 02 - ADYACENTE SANTELICES

ORDEN POR NUMERO EN PLANO

Teléfono

LU Denominacion Social Direccion
en plano
1.1 JAV-REPARACIONES Barrio Santelices, 11
1.2 GRUAS CARROCERIAS BARINAGA, S.L. Barrio Santelices, 9
13 MUSKIZ CAR RECICLYING, S.L. Barrio Santelices, 11
3 PURIFICACION DE ACEITES LiIQUIDOS, S.A. Barrio Santelices, 2
4 DERRIBOS BARBERAN LOPEZ, S.L. B2 San Juan 26

946706291
946706583
609414961
946706291
946708465
946706437
609801185

ORDEN POR NOMBRE DE EMPRESA

Teléfono

LU Denominacion Social Direccion
en plano
4 DERRIBOS BARBERAN LOPEZ, S.L. B2 San Juan 26
1.2 GRUAS CARROCERIAS BARINAGA, S.L. Barrio Santelices, 9
1.1 JAV-REPARACIONES Barrio Santelices, 11
13 MUSKIZ CAR RECICLYING, S.L. Barrio Santelices, 11
3 PURIFICACION DE ACEITES LiQUIDOS, S.A. Barrio Santelices, 2

609801185
946706291
946706291
946706583
609414961
946708465
946706437




